Arto
 PRICELIST 2020
Sanitaryware · Bathroom Furniture · Wellness
Brand
Stylish design has always been a stamp of authenticity of Villeroy & Boch. With a keen
sense of trends, we create distinctive bathrooms that make life more beautiful and
comfortable. You can experience the result of our research and development every day
anew: With great attention to detail, our innovative products and solutions make every

Scope of delivery Fastening set included Fastening set included Fastening set included Fastening set included
PJ, VS, VT, VU 416,- 416,- 255,- 255,-
Order Codes
YY = Furniture Colour (as below)
XX = Ceramic Colour (as below)
01 = White Alpin R1 = White Alpin
CeramicPlus
Ceramic colours
VS = White
High Gloss
VT = Anthracite
High Gloss
VU = Elm
Impresso
PJ = Oak
Nebraska
Arto Furniture Colours
YY =
XX =
Villeroy & Boch Arto Price List 2020 - Retail Prices excluding VAT 11
Pricelist 2020 - Sanitaryware, Bathroom Furniture & Wellness
ARTO - TALL CABINETS & SIDE CABINETS
WASH-DOWN TOILET - BACK-TO-WALL
3
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
5690R0
Article number Description 01
R1
pcs./
Pal.
kg/
pcs.
AR90 R0 XX WC PAN 370 x 540mm  338,- 405,- 12 25.5
floor-standing, fully back to wall pan, horizontal outlet, with fastening set for concealed fastening; with watersaving AQUAREDUCT® system: flush volume 3 / 4,5 litres; recommendation: to be
installed from the wall at 15mm
ARM9 C1 XX WC-SEAT AND COVER
with QuickRelease and SoftClosing
119,-
AR70 S1 XX WC-SEAT AND COVER SLIM SEAT
with QuickRelease and SoftClosing
143,-
CLOSE-COUPLED WC
2
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
5691R0
2
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
5691R0
Article number Description 01
R1
pcs./
Pal.
kg/
pcs.
AR91 R0 XX WC PAN 370 x 700mm  355,- 422,- 6 41.2
floor-standing, fully back to wall C/C Pan, horizontal outlet, with fastening set for concealed fastening; with watersaving AQUAREDUCT® system: flush volume 3 / 4,5 litres; recommendation: to
be installed from the wall at 15mm
AR87 GI XX CISTERN - SIDE OR REAR WATER INLET
Flushing Mechanism with DualFlush Water-Saving button, chrome
253,- 320,-
AR87 R1 XX CISTERN - BOTTOM WATER INLET
Flushing Mechanism with DualFlush Water-Saving button, chrome
253,- 320,-
ARM9 C1 XX WC-SEAT AND COVER
with QuickRelease and SoftClosing
119,-
AR70 S1 XX WC-SEAT AND COVER SLIM SEAT
with QuickRelease and SoftClosing
143,-
Wall Mounted Close - Coupled Back-To-Wall ViClean Wall Mounted Shower Toilet
Villeroy & Boch Arto Price List 2020 - Retail Prices excluding VAT12
Pricelist 2020 - Sanitaryware, Bathroom Furniture & Wellness
ARTO - BACK-TO-WALL WC, RIMLESS